
                 MAHARISHI VIDYA MANDIR MAHARISHI NAGAR 
 COMPOSITE FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION  2020-21 

DOCUMENT REQUIRED FOR ADMISSION 

01.Photocopy of Birth Certificate with Original for Verification (NUR & KG) 

02.Family Photo of the Parents with student (NUR & KG) 

03.Latest Passport Size Photo (2) 

04.TC Countersigned by BSA / with Affiliation Number of the School 

05.Photocopy of Aadhar Card  

 For New Admission                               Nur to IX &XI 

Prospectus 500.00 

Admission 10000.00 

Total 10500.00 

Fee to be deposited  Nur & KG Ist to V VI TO VIII IX& X 

Q-1 Composite Fee  7152.00 10425.00 11175.00 14325.00 

Q-2 Composite Fee 7152.00 10425.00 11175.00 14325.00 

Q-3 Composite Fee 7152.00 10425.00 11175.00 14325.00 

Q-4 Composite Fee 7152.00 10425.00 11175.00 14325.00 

Total 28608.00 41700.00 44700.00 57300.00 

   
  

XI & XII (Commerce) Amount   XI & XII (Commerce) Amount 

With IP  (YEARLY)  59100.00 
 

Without IP (YEARLY) 49200.00 

Composite Fee  Per Quarter 14775.00 
 

Composite Fee Per 
Quarter  12300.00 

  
   

  

XI & XII (PCM) Amount 
 

XI & XII (PCM) Amount 

Without IP  (YEARLY) 63000.00 
 

With IP   (YEARLY) 74700.00 

Composite Fee Per Quarter 15750.00 
 

Composite Fee Per 
Quarter 18675.00 

    
 

    

XI & XII (PCB) Amount 
 

XI & XII (PCB) Amount 

Without IP (YEARLY) 70200.00 
 

With IP      (YEARLY) 81900.00 

Composite Fee Per Quarter 17550.00 
 

Composite Fee Per 
Quarter 20475.00 

  
  

    

Note:-In above Mentioned fee structure  RS. 10500 will be included in Ist Quarter Composite Fees 
as Admission Charges for New Students 

Note:- The Charges of Bus, Books & Uniform is not mentioned in 
above fee details   

 


